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Administration:
Azizollahoff

JOHN H. WEST STAFF DIRECTORY - 2025-2026

Principal

Main Office

992-7500

sara.azizollahoff@plainedgeschools.org

Clerical Staff:
Cancellieri

Nina

Admin. Asst.

Main Office

992-7500

nina.cancellieri@plainedgeschools.org

Christina

Admin. Asst.

Main Office

992-7500

christina.hewitt@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers Grade K:

Ditizio Elyssa Guidance Counselor health suite 992-7551 elyssa.ditizio@plainedgeschools.org
Katz Kim School Psychologist Rm. 5 992-7509 kimberly.katz@plainedgeschools.org
McCabe Brigitte School Psychologist health suite 992-7579 brigitte.mccabe@plainedgeschools.org
Febbraro Alyson Nurse Rm. 31 992-7510 alyson.febbraro@plainedgeschools.org
\asaturo Jennifer Social Worker health suite 992-7469 jennifer.vasaturo@plainedgeschools.org

Teacher Grade 1:

Flanagan Morgan Teacher - Gr. K Rm. 10 992-7530 x 4246 morgan.flanagan@plainedgeschools.org
Nale Heidi Teacher - Gr. K Rm. 13 992-7530 x 4017 heidi.nale@plainedgeschools.org
Scarano Shannon Teacher - Gr. K Rm. 11 992-7530 x 4179 shannon.scarano@plainedgeschools.org
Weber - Inclusion Justine Teacher - Gr. K Rm. 15 992-7530 x 4222 justine.weber@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers Grade 2:

Adragna Michele Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 27 992-7530 x 4023 michele.adragna@plainedgeschools.org
Heller - Inclusion Susan Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 23 992-7530 x 4230 susan.heller@plainedgeschools.org
Stenzler Nanc Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 28 992-7530 x 4285 nancy.stenzler@plainedgeschools.org

Celeste Nicole Teacher - Gr. 2 Rm. 20 992-7530 x 4003 nicole.celeste@plainedgeschools.org
Conti Patricia Teacher - Gr. 2 Rm. 22 992-7530 x 4229 patricia.conti@plainedgeschools.org
Innes - Inclusion Karen Teacher - Gr. 2 Rm. 26 992-7530 x 4241 karen.innes@plainedgeschools.org

Montaperto

Teachers Grade 3:

Renee

Teacher - Gr. 2

Rm. 24

992-7530 x 4281

renee.montaperto@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers Grade 4:

Higgins Jenny Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 7 992-7530 x 4019 jennifer.higgins@plainedgeschools.org
Malat Erica Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 2 992-7530 x 4047 erica.malat@plainedgeschools.org
Myers - Inclusion Brooke Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 4 992-7530 x 4318 brooke.myers@plainedgeschools.org
Ziff Kase Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 9 992-7530 x 4107 kasey.ziff@plainedgeschools.org.

Barbera Kerri Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 36 992-7530 x 4362 kerri.barbera@plainedgeschools.org
Ditizio - Inclusion Nicole Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 41 992-7530 x 4189 nicole.ditizio@plainedgeschools.org
Mahoney Claire Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 37 992-7530 x 4063 claire.mahoney@plainedgeschools.org

Wynne

Teachers Grade 5:

Am

Teacher - Gr. 4

Rm. 39

992-7530 x 4011

amy.wynne@plainedgeschools.org

Avgeris Jenny Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 47 992-7530 x 4077 jenny.avgeris@plainedgeschools.org
Clement Elizabeth Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 50 992 -7530 x 4016 elizabeth.clement@plainedgeschools.org
Farino Gabrielle Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 46 992 -7530 x 4115 gabrielle.farino@plainedgeschools.org
Verde - Inclusion Annemarie Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 48 992-7530 x 4043 annemarie.danielo@plainedgeschools.org
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Specialty Subjects

Beekman Gerard Teacher - Music/Band/Orchestra Rm. 18 992-7530 x 4219 gerard.beekman@plainedgeschools.org
Boyle Kayla Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4286 kayla.boyle@plainedgeschools.org
Carlstrom Kristina Teacher - Reading Specialist Rm. 19B 992-7530 x 4209 kristina.carlstrom@plainedgeschools.org
Ceglio Paul Teacher - Music Rm. 45 992-7530 x 4249 paul.ceglio@plainedgeschools.org
D'Amelio Robyn Teacher - Art Rm. 30 992-7530 x 4194 robyn.damelio@plainedgeschools.org
Fusaro Chris Teacher - Art Rm. 30 992-7530 x 4236 christopher.fusaro@plainedgeschools.org
Guttilla Stefanina Teacher - ENL Rm. 49 992-7500 Stefanina.guttilla@plainedgeschools.org
Kang Helen Teacher - Music Rm. 45 992-7530 x 4217 helen.kang@plainedgeschools.org
Kucklinca Jennifer Teacher - AIS Rm. 19C 992-7530 x 4303 jennifer.kucklinca@plainedgeschools.org
Kuntz Kellie Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4314 kellie.kuntz@plainedgeschools.org
Leitman Arnel Teacher - ENL Rm. 49 992-7530 x 4271 arnel.leitman@plainedgeschools.org
Martone Erinn PE Teacher Gym 992-7530 x 4216 erinn.martone@plainedgeschools.org
McCormick Melissa Teacher - Reading Specialist Rm. 43 992-7530 x 4345 melissa.mccormick@plainedgeschools.org
McEnenery Susan Teacher - Reading Specialist Rm. 19A 992-7500 susan.mcenerney@plainedgeschools.org
Nagrowski Heather Teacher - AIS Rm. 19B 992-7530 x 4091 heather.nagrowski@plainedgeschools.org
Park Tammy Teacher - ENL 992-7530 x 4158 tammy.park@plainedgeschools.org
Ragusa Jessica Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4210 jessica.oconnell@plainedgeschools.org
Rich Matthew PE Teacher Gym 992-7530 x 4382 matthew.rich@plainedgeschools.org
Smith Emily Teacher - Library Media Spec. Library 992-7530 x 7512 emily.smith@plainedgeschools.org

Stola Alexa Teacher - STEAM Rm. 6 992-7530 x 4279 alexa.stola@plainedgeschools.org
Terravecchia Danielle Teacher - Literacy Coach Rm. 8 992-7530 x 4322 danielle.terravecchia@plainedgeschools.org
Teachers - Special Education:

Ambrosio Lisa Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 4 Rm. 36 992-7530 x 4283 lisa.ambrosio@plainedgeschools.org
Flowers-Kappauf Keri Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 5 Rm. 48 992-7530 x 4253 keri.flowers@plainedgeschools.org
Glaser Colleen Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr K Rm. 15 992-7530 x 4327 colleen.glaser@plainedgeschools.org
Marshall Sara Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 2 Rm. 26 992-7530 x 4329 sara.marshall@plainedgeschools.org
Peters Beth Anne Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 1 Rm. 23 992-7530 x 4225 elizabeth.peters@plainedgeschools.org
Pisano Denise Teacher - Special Education Rm. 17 992-7530 x 4039 denise.pisano@plainedgeschools.org
Quiery Mike Teacher - Special Education Rm. 38 992 7530 x 4379 mike.quiery@plainedgeschools.org
Roselli Laura Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 3 Rm. 4 992-7530 x 4226 laura.roselli@plainedgeschools.org

Savva Danielle Teacher - Special Education Rm. 18 992-7530 x 4303 danielle.savva@plainedgeschools.org
Sweeney Alexandra Teacher - Special Education Rm. 40 992-7530 x 4294 alexandra.sweeney@plainedgeschools.org
Teaching Assistants:

Agnetti Donna Teaching Assistant Rm. 16 992-7500 donna.agnetti@plainedgeschools.org
Capozzoli Loughlin Michele Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 m.capozzoliloughlin@plainedgeschools.org
Corrente Karen Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 karen.corrente@plainedgeschools.org
Cupo Amanda Teaching Assistant Rm. 16 992-7500 amanda.cupo@plainedgeschools.org
D'Ambrosio Angelina Teaching Assistant Rm. 16 992-7500 angelina.dambrosio@plainedgeschools.org
Ferrentino Danielle Teaching Assistant Rm. 17 992-7500 danielle.ferrentino@plainedgeschools.org
Olson Dawn Teaching Assistant Rm. 17 992-7500 dawn.olson@plainedgeschools.org
Ottaviano Concita Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 congita.ottaviano@plainedgeschools.org
Pisciotti Danielle Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 danielle.pisciotti@plainedgeschools.org
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Repetti Brittany Teaching Assistant Rm. 38 992-7500 brittany.repetti@plainedgeschools.org
Rosenberg Katie Teaching Assistant Rm. 38 992-7500 katie.rosenberg@plainedgeschools.org
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Teacher Aides:

JOHN H. WEST STAFF DIRECTORY - 2025-2026

Hall Monitors:
Kennery

Christine

Hall Monitor

992-7506

Barone Serli Teacher Aide 992-7500 serli.barone@plainedgeschools.org
Cohill Yazmin Teacher Aide 992-7500 yazmin.cohill@plainedgeschools.org
Diaz Savanah Teacher Aide 992-7500 savanah.diaz@plainedgeschools.org
Ferrantino Lori Teacher Aide 992-7500 lori.ferrantino@plainedgeschools.org
Anthony loannou Teacher Aide 992-7500 anthony.ioannou@plainedgeschools.org
Kovar Lynn Teacher Aide 992-7500 lynn.kovar@plainedgeschools.org

Luisi Maria Teacher Aide 992-7500 maria.luisi@plainedgeschools.org

Paris Marilyn Teacher Aide 992-7500 marilyn.paris@plainedgeschools.org
Pflaum Tricia Teacher Aide 992-7500 tricia.pflaum@plainedgeschools.org
Rankin Annette Teacher Aide 992-7500 annette.rankin@plainedgeschools.org
Rhodes Eniko Teacher Aide 992-7500 eniko.rhodes@plainedgeschools.org
Roussinos Alexandra Teacher Aide 992-7500 alexandra.roussinos@plainedgeschools.org

christine.kennery@plainedgeschools.org

Stramandinoli
Lunch Aides:

Marie

Hall Monitor

992-7506

marie.stramandinoli@plainedgeschools.org

Dobbins Barbara Lunch Aide 992-7500 barbara.dobbins@plainedgeschools.org
Drankwater Laurie Lunch Aide 992-7500 laurie.drankwater@plainedgeschools.org
Logallo Christine Lunch Aide 992-7500 christine.logallo@plainedgeschools.org
McNerney Kasey Lunch Aide 992-7500 kasey.mcnerney@plainedgeschools.org
Needham Irene Lunch Aide 992-7500 irene.needham@plainedgeschools.org
Petruccelli Jennifer Lunch Aide 992-7500 jennifer.petruccelli@plainedgeschools.org
Philbin Nancy Lunch Aide 992-7500 nancy.philbin@plainedgeschools.org
Rovello Jean Lunch Aide 992-7500 jean.rovello@plainedgeschools.org

Welna
Cafeteria Staff:

Am

Lunch Aide

992-7500

amy.welna@plainedgeschools.org

Custodial Staff:

Buckley Alanna Kitchen 992-7514 alanna.buckley@plainedgeschools.org
Capobianco Sonia Kitchen 992-7514 sonia.capobianco@plainedgeschools.org
DuRoss Theresa Kitchen 992-7514 theresa.duross@plainedgeschools.org

Dearie Emily Cleaner 992-7515 emily.dearie@plainedgeschools.org
Koehler John Custodian 992-7515 john.koehler@plainedgeschools.org
Razza Anthony Cleaner 992-7515 anthony.razza@plainedgeschools.org
Rhoads Jason Head Custodian 992-7515 jason.rhoads@plainedgeschools.org
Riola Brian Cleaner 992-7515 brian.riola@plainedgeschools.org
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